SpeedTrace & SpeedTrace Extreme Pre-Assembled Self-Regulating Heating Cable
Specifications:
•	 Supply	voltage:	110-120VAC
•	 Wattage	at	50°F	(10°C)
	 	 -		SpeedTrace:	5	watts/ft	(16	watts/m)
	 	 -		SpeedTrace	Extreme:		8	watts/ft	(26	watts/m)
•	 Maximum	exposure	temperature:	150°F	(65°C)
•	 Moisture	and	flame	resistant	thermoplastic	elastomer	outer	jacket

•	 Power-saving	outlet
•	 Only	runs	in	cold	termperatures
•	 Turns	on	the	power	when
air		temperature	reaches
approximately	35°F	(2°C)
•	 Turns	off	the	power	when
the	temperature	exceeds
approximately	45°F	(7°C)
•	 Suitable	for	outdoor	use
Accessories:
Length
Part Number
SpeedTrace SpeedTrace
Extreme
6ft	(1.8m) FFSL1-6 FFSL81-6
12ft	(3.7m) FFSL1-12 FFSL81-12
18ft	(5.5m) FFSL1-18 FFSL81-18
24ft	(7.3m) FFSL1-24 FFSL81-24
50ft	(15.2m) FFSL1-50 FFSL81-50
75ft	(22.8m) FFSL1-75 FFSL81-75
100ft	(30.5m) FFSL1-100 FFSL81-100
INSUL-LOCK® DS Flexible Closed Cell Pipe Insulation
Roof and Gutter kits also available.  Contact us for details.
Y o u r  H e a t i n g 	 S p e c i a l i s t 	 s i n c e 	 1 9 4 9
C